National Express Transport Inc

Unit
VIN

STATE
AL

AZ

AR

CA

co

CcT

DE

FL

IN SurChg
1A
KS
KY
KY SurChg
LA
ME
MD
MA
Mi
MN
MS
MO
MT
NE
NV
NH
NJ
NM
NY
NC
ND
OH
OK
OR
PA
RI
SC
SD
TN
X
uT
VT
VA
VA SurChg
WA
Wv
Wi
WY

TOTAL

111

RATE

$0.1900
$0.2600
$0.2250
$0.4470
$0.2050
$0.5450
$0.2200
$0.3337
$0.1790
$0.2500
$0.4340
$0.1600
$0.1100
$0.2250
$0.2600
$0.2750
$0.1330
$0.2000
$0.3120
$0.2815
$0.2400
$0.3500
$0.2850
$0.1800
$0.1700
$0.2775
$0.2640
$0.2700
$0.2220
$0.1750
$0.2100
$0.4065
$0.3650
$0.2300
$0.2800
$0.1300
S -

$0.5100
$0.3200
$0.1600
$0.2200
$0.1700
$0.2000
$0.2450
$0.3100
$0.2020
$0.0350
$0.3750
$0.3570
$0.3290
$0.2400
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O OO O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOo

7429
12301

3108

O O o oo

12097

503

O O O O o oo

3189

983

O O oo oo

43772

TAX PAID GALLONS

O O OO O0OO0oOOoOOoO oo

829
901

o O o

339

O O o oo

3261

189

O O O O o o o

151

1027

O OO OO0 O0oOOoOOoOOoo

935

O O o oo

7632

Account # 1L.272604430101

AVG MPG

5.74

TAXABLE GALLONS NET GALLONS DUE/CREDIT
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National Express Transport Inc Account # 1L272604430101

Unit 112 AVG MPG 5.64

VIN

STATE RATE MILES ~ TAX PAID GALLONS  TAXABLE GALLONS NET GALLONS DUE/CREDIT
AL $0.1900 0 0 0 0sS -
AZ $0.2600 0 0 0 0sS -
AR $0.2250 0 0 0 0Ss -
CA $0.4470 0 0 0 0sS -
co $0.2050 0 0 0 0sS -
CcT $0.5450 0 0 0 0sS -
DE $0.2200 0 0 0 0sS -

FL $0.3337 0 0 0 0sS -
GA $0.1790 0 0 0 0sS -

ID $0.2500 0 0 0 0sS -

IL $0.4340 8980 1826 1592 -234 S (101.56)
IN $0.1600 4656 172 826 654 S  104.64
IN SurChg $0.1100 0 0 826 826 S 90.86
IA $0.2250 1204 409 213 -196 S (44.10)
KS $0.2600 35 0 6 6 S 1.56
KY $0.2750 272 0 48 48 S 13.20
KY SurChg $0.1330 0 0 48 48 S 6.38
LA $0.2000 0 0 0 0sS -
ME $0.3120 0 0 0 0sS -
MD $0.2815 0 0 0 0sS -
MA $0.2400 0 0 0 0sS -
Ml $0.3500 11349 1863 2012 149 S 52.15
MN $0.2850 0 0 0 0s -
MS $0.1800 0 0 0 0sS -
MO $0.1700 1008 337 179 -158 $ (26.86)
MT $0.2775 0 0 0 0sS -
NE $0.2640 0 0 0 0s -
NV $0.2700 0 0 0 0sS -
NH $0.2220 0 0 0 0sS -

NJ $0.1750 0 0 0 0sS -
NM $0.2100 0 0 0 0sS -
NY $0.4065 0 0 0 0sS -
NC $0.3650 466 226 83 -143 S (52.20)
ND $0.2300 0 0 0 0s -
OH $0.2800 2260 608 401 -207 S (57.96)
OK $0.1300 0 0 0 0sS -
OR $ - 0 0 0 0sS -
PA $0.5100 0 0 0 0sS -

RI $0.3200 0 0 0 0sS -
SC $0.1600 0 0 0 0sS -
SD $0.2200 0 0 0 0sS -
TN $0.1700 0 0 0 0sS -
TX $0.2000 0 0 0 0sS -
uT $0.2450 0 0 0 0sS -
VT $0.3100 0 0 0 0s -
VA $0.2020 135 0 24 24 S 4.85
VA SurChg $0.0350 0 0 24 24 S 0.84
WA $0.3750 0 0 0 0sS -
Wv $0.3570 319 0 57 57 S 20.35
Wi $0.3290 0 0 0 0sS -
WYy $0.2400 0 0 0 0sS -

TOTAL 30684 5441 S 12.15



